

1ST ON A/C Bill

Name of work –1

Situation of work –

Agency by which work is executed –

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

[illegible]

(Continuation)

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing Road Land including uprooting wild vegetation, grass - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-1 Item No-1					
Qty = 0.67 Ha @ Rs 49496.70/Ha = 33163 = 00					
②/② Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
Qty TMB P-9 Item No-1					
Qty = 1268.10 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ = 224137 = 00					
③/③ Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading II all complete jobs - do - do					
Qty TMB P-3 Item No-2					
Qty = 75.38 m ³ @ Rs 2166.37/m ³ = 163301 = 00					
④/④ Const ⁿ of WBM Gr. II all complete jobs - do - do					
Qty TMB P-4 Item No-2					
Qty = 79.70 m ³ @ Rs 3890.57/m ³ = 310078 = 00					
⑤/⑤ Const ⁿ of WBM Gr. III all complete jobs - do - do					
Qty TMB P-6 Item No-①					
Qty = 143.43 m ³ @ Rs 3589.94/m ³ = 514905 = 00					
⑥/⑥ P/A primer Coat with (SS) bitumen emulsion - do - do					
Qty TMB P-7 Item No-1					
Qty = 1931.52 m ² @ Rs 4125/m ² = 79675 = 00					
(Continuation)					1325259 = 00

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

b.f = 1325259 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) P/L and rolling of M.S.S close-graded premix Surface — do — do —					
Qty: TMB P-7 Item No-2 =					
Qty = 2026.40 m ² @ Rs 192.82/m ² = 390730 = 0					
(8/8) P/A tack Coat (RS ₁) with bitumen emulsion — do — do					
Qty TMB P-7 Item No-2 = 2026.40 m ²					
Qty TMB P-8 Item No-1 = 10259.10 m ²					
= 12285.50 m ²					
@ Rs 13.99/m ² = 171874 = 0					
(9/9) P/L SDBC 25 mm thick all complete job — do — do					
Qty TMB P-8 Item No-2					
Qty = 256.47 m ³ @ Rs 9688.59/m ³ = 2484320 = 0					
(10/10) P/Fixing of typical M.H.S.Y informatory sign board — do — do					
Qty TMB P-6 Item No-2					
Qty = 1 Nos @ Rs 9224.79/No = 9225 = 0					
(11/11) Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4) of existing Culvert — do — do					
Qty TMB P-2 Item No-1					
Qty = 60.48 m ² @ Rs 144.40/m ² = 8733 = 0					

(Continuation)

